
 
 
All dates & times are subject to change.  The office will do its best to notify all families of changes in the 
calendar, but please check the WEEKLY NEWSLETTER AND WEBSITE CALENDAR for changes. 
http://school.holyfamily.org/news-events/calendar/ 

 

AUGUST, 2017 

Mon Aug 28 DROP IN DAY 8-11:00  

Tues Aug 29  First Day of School  

   NOON DISMISSAL   

   10:45 Kinder Orientation  

  Time Well Spent Starts 

Thu Aug 31  Chess Demo at Lunches 

Middle School Articulation-6:30 PM 

 

SEPTEMBER, 2017 

Fri Sep 1 8th Grade Mass & Retreat-9:30 

  NOON DISMISSAL 

  FACULTY WASC/PROF DEV 

Mon Sep 4  Labor Day 

  NO SCHOOL 

   8TH Graders to CIMI  

Tue Sep 5 Kindergarten Starts  

   Kinder NOON DISMISSAL  

Wed Sep 6 7:00 PM MANDATORY Parent Guild Meeting  

Fri Sep 8 8th Graders return from CIMI  

Sun Sep 10  School Picnic-Garfield Park  

Tue Sep 12 Grades 1-5 Articulation 6:30 PM 

Wed Sep 13  Legacy of Learning Kick-off 

Fri Sep 22 LOL Pledges due for raffle 

Sat Sep 23 New Parent Welcome Dinner (Time TBD)  

Wed Sep 27 Hot Lunch Begins  

Thu Sep 28 Drug Ed – Middle School 

Fri Sep 29 LOL campaign officially ends.  Blue and gold free dress for students 

  Drug Ed – Middle School 

OCTOBER, 2017 

Fri Oct 6 NO SCHOOL-FAIR SET UP  

  FACULTY WASC/PROF DEV 

Sat Oct 7-8 PARISH FAIR  

Fri Oct 13 7th Grade Mass/Retreat  

Tue Oct 18 School Picture Day  

Mon Oct 23-31 RED RIBBON WEEK  

Tue Oct 31 Halloween Activities /NOON DISMISSAL/ NO CARPOOL/NO TIME WELL SPENT 

  FACULTY WASC/PROF DEV 



 
 
All dates & times are subject to change.  The office will do its best to notify all families of changes in the calendar, but 
please check the WEEKLY NEWSLETTER AND WEBSITE CALENDAR for changes. http://school.holyfamily.org/news-
events/calendar/ 

 

NOVEMBER, 2017 

Thu Nov 9 School Tour #1  

Fri Nov 10 NO SCHOOL-VETEREN'S DAY  

Golf Tournament  

Fri Nov 17 6th Grade Mass/Retreat  

  End of First Trimester   

Mon, Nov 20-24 THANKSGIVING BREAK - NO SCHOOL  

Tue Nov 28 Make up Picture Day 

 

 

DECEMBER, 2017 

Fri Dec 1 Report Cards Go Home  

Wed Dec 6 NOON DISMISSAL /PARENT CONFERENCES  

Thu Dec 7 NOON DISMISSAL /PARENT CONFERENCES    

Fri Dec 8 5th Grade Mass/Retreat  

NOON DISMISSAL /PARENT CONFERENCES  

Wed Dec 13 Christmas Concert  

Fri Dec 22 Christmas Assembly  

   NOON DISMISSAL / NO CARPOOL/ NO TIME WELL SPENT  

Mon Dec 25-Jan 5 CHRISTMAS VACATION     

 

 

JANUARY, 2018 

Mon Jan 8 School Resumes  

Wed Jan 10 7:00 PM MANDATORY Parent Guild Meeting  

Thu Jan 11 School Tour #2  

Fri Jan 12 NOON DISMISSAL 

  FACULTY WASC/PROF DEV  

Mon Jan 18 MLK DAY-NO SCHOOL 

Wed Jan 17 7:00 PM First Reconciliation  

Fri Jan 19 1st Grade Mass/Retreat 

Sat Jan 27 Kinder Screening  

Sun Jan 28 Catholic Schools Week/Book Fair  

 

 

 

 



 
 
All dates & times are subject to change.  The office will do its best to notify all families of changes in the calendar, but 
please check the WEEKLY NEWSLETTER AND WEBSITE CALENDAR for changes. http://school.holyfamily.org/news-
events/calendar/ 

 

FEBRUARY, 2018 

Thu Feb 1 NOON DISMISSAL 

  Open House 6:00-7:30 PM  

Sat Feb 3 Kinder Screening  

Fri Feb 9 NOON DISMISSAL 

  FACULTY WASC/PROF DEV   

Wed Feb 14 ASH WEDESDAY/VALENTINES DAY 

4th Grade Mass/Retreat  

Fri Feb 16 Stations of the Cross 2:00 PM  

Mon Feb 19 NO SCHOOL-Presidents Day  

Fri  Feb 23 Stations of the Cross 2:00 PM  

 

MARCH, 2018 

Thu Mar 1  End of 2nd Trimester       

Fri Mar 2 Jog-a-Thon – NOON DISMISSAL/NO CARPOOL/NO TIME WELL SPENT 

  FACULTY WASC/PROF DEV  

Fri Mar 9 Second Grade Mass/Retreat 

   STATIONS OF THE CROSS 2:00 PM 

Report Cards go home  

Fri Mar 16 NO SCHOOL – RELIGIOUS EDUCATION CONGRESS 

Mon Mar 19 NO SCHOOL FACULTY WASC/PROF DEV  

Fri Mar 23 STATIONS OF THE CROSS 2:00 PM 

Thu March 29 HOLY THURSDAY 

NOON DISMISSAL/NO CARPOOL/NO TIME WELL SPENT 

Fri March 30 GOOD FRIDAY  

  NO SCHOOL 

 

APRIL, 2018 

Mon Apr 2-6 EASTER VACATION – NO SCHOOL   

Mon Apr 9 School Resumes  

Fri Apr 13 5th Grade Coffee Shop  

   NOON DISMISSAL 

  FACULTY WASC/PROF DEV 

Mon Apr 16-20 6th Grade Science Camp @ Malibu  

Fri Apr 20 Kindergarten Mass/Retreat 

 

 

 



 
 
All dates & times are subject to change.  The office will do its best to notify all families of changes in the calendar, but 
please check the WEEKLY NEWSLETTER AND WEBSITE CALENDAR for changes. http://school.holyfamily.org/news-
events/calendar/ 

 

MAY, 2018 

Tue May 1 6th Grade-Getty CENTER 

Fri May 4 May Crowning Mass/Retreat/NOON DISMISSAL 

  FACULTY WASC/PROF DEV 

Tue May 8 Walk Through (California -4th; Revolution-5th)  

Fri May 11 Agape Luncheon  

Sat May 12 First Communion  

Mon May 14-17 School Spirit Week  

Tue May 15 Walk Through (Ancient World 6th)   

Thu May 17 Teacher Appreciation Day  

   NOON DISMISSAL  

   NO TIME WELL SPENT  

Fri May 18 NO SCHOOL – AUCTION SET UP 

  FACULTY WASC/PROF DEV 

Sat May 19 AUCTION  

Mon May 28 Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL  

 

JUNE, 2018 

Fri Jun 1 8TH Grade Retreat  

Mon Jun 4 Student Council Installation-Church  

Tue Jun 5  8th Grade Disneyland  

     

Wed Jun 6 Kindergarten Graduation  

Ice Cream Social AR 

Thu Jun 7 8th Grade luncheon - 11 am Dismissal   

Fri Jun 8 5:30 Graduation  

Weds Jun 13 NOON DISMISSAL  

Thu June 14 Buddy Beach Day  

   NOON DISMISSAL  

Fri June 15 Honor Roll Assembly-Hall 8:30 AM  

9:15 AM Mass  

   Last Day of School 10:30 Dismissal  

   NO CARPOOL/NO TIME WELL SPENT 

    


